8/1/2015

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$737.30

$232.13

$969.43

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($461.55) ($11.35)
$0.00 $0.00 ($848.33) ($93.00)

($1,300.88)  ($104.35)

#Paids/'Void

45
27

72

Handle Net Handle
$1,210.20 $1,198.85
$1,173.46 $1,080.46
$2,383.66 $2,279.31

$0.00

$0.00

133

150

283



