Drawer Report OR

8/1/2015

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	401 HOUSTO	\$737.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$461.55)	(\$11.35)	45	\$1,210.20	\$1,198.85	\$0.00	133
	403 CARSON	\$232.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$848.33)	(\$93.00)	27	\$1,173.46	\$1,080.46	\$0.00	150
Totals:		\$969.43			(\$1,309.88)	(\$104.35)	72	\$2,383.66	\$2,279.31		283